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Departmental Annual Report - 3 

 

Departmental Activities: Curriculum and Beyond 

 
Department: History 

 

Academic Year: 2019-2020 (1July 2019 to 30 June 2020) 

 

 

Part A.1 

 

Students undertaking project work/field work/internship as part of experiential learning 

component of coursework 

 

Programme: BA (Hons.)  

Semester: II 

Course: GE Section B  

Paper: Delhi through the Ages: From Colonial to Contemporary Times 

Course Code: 12315212 

       Faculty: Dr. Sushmita Banerjee 

       Total Students: 43 

 

 Field Work: All the students went for a field trip to the Red Fort on 22nd February 2020 

 

S.No Roll No. Student's Name 

1 185 Aditi Singh 

2 923 Akriti Singh Rathaur 

3 1113 Anmol Yadav 

4 1507 Anshula Basil 

5 165 Anushka Sharma 

6 631 Archana kumari 

7 1293 Jeenat Parveen 
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8 1714 Kajal Khatik 

9 1519 Kavita Meena 

10 1355 KethavathChathurya 

11 1786 Khayati Khanna 

12 766 Khushboo Lodhi 

13 1526 Khushi Kumari 

14 1074 Koppu Mounika 

15 463 Kritika Gaurav 

16 799 Lavanya Anshumanini Singh 

17 1851 

 

Mehak Arya 

18 1399 

 

Manisha 

19 233 

 

Manisha 

20 1558 Manisha Verma 

21 1417 Mansi Pushkar 

22 753 Muskan Singh 

23 258 Muskan Upadhyaya 

24 1647 Namitha K Narayan 

25 1380 Nikita Singh 

26 232 Nisha Parveen 

27 1056 Nivethita B 

28 1078 

 

Pinky 
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29 263 

 

Priyanka 

30 582 Priyanka Negi 

31 791 Rohini Singh Sodha 

32 1640 Salia Alias 

33 1477 Sapna Bhugasra 

34 1065 Sapna Kumari 

35 493 Sarita Kumari 

36 1205 Satviki Sanjay 

37 668 Shivani Chandra 

38 793 

 

Shraddha Suman Sahariyah 

39 1609 Smita Patel 

40 884 

 

Saniya 

41 1122 VertikaSoni 

42 1392 Zoya Raza 

43 1123 Gulnaad Khatun 
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Field trip to the Red Fort 
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Programme: B.A. Hons.  

Semester: I 

Course: GE  

Paper: Delhi Through the Ages: The Making of its Early Modern History 

Course Code: 12315110 

              Faculty: Dr. Mridul Megha/ Vijay Kumar/ Dr. Radhika Chadha 

              Total Students: 87 

 

 

 

S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT'S NAME 

1 144 ATHIRA MOHAN 

2 1588 GUNIKABHARAL 

3 1612 STUTI HIMBROM 

4 816 AMEENA SHERIN M 

5 444 ANJALI NAIR 

6 230 ARYAMA GHOSH 

7 1052 BENDANGTULA AJER 

8 93 MANYA ARORA 

9 1254 MONIKA 

10 308 SHAGUN PATEL 

11 152 SUHANA SIMRAN 

12 1738 SURBHI 

13 264 YUSARA SHAHID 

14 81 ZAINAB SAIFEE 

15 1714 KAJAL KHATIK 

16 1785 KHAYATI KHANNA 

17 766 KHUSHBOO LODHI 

18 233 MANISHA 
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19 1558 MANISHA VERMA 

20 1417 MANSI PUSHKAR 

21 1647 NAMITHA K NARAYAN 

22 1056 NIVETHITA B 

23 1640 SALIA ALIAS 

24 1477 SAPNA BHUGASRA 

25 668 SHAIVANI CHANDRA 

26 1609 SMITA PATEL 

27 185 ADITI SINGH 

28 923 AKRITI SINGH RATHAUR 

29 165 ANUSHKA SHARMA 

30 531 ARCHANA KUMARI 

31 1129 GULNAAD KHATUN 

32 1293 JEENAT PARVEEN 

33 1519 KAVITA MEENA 

34 1526 KHUSHI KUMARI 

35 463 KRITIKA GAURAV 

36 1399 MANISHA 

37 753 MUSKAN SINGH 

38 258 MUSKAN UPADHYAYA 

39 232 NISHA PARVEEN 

40 1078 PINKI 

41 263 PRIYANKA 

42 582 PRIYANKA NEGI 

43 791 ROHINI SINGH SODHA 
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44 1055 SAPNA KUMARI 

45 493 SARITA KUMARI 

46 884 TANIYA 

47 281 USHA 

48 1122 VERTIKA SONI 

49 1113 ANMOL YADAV 

50 1507 ANSHULA BASIL 

51 1355 KETHAVATH CHATHURYA 

52 1074 KOPPU MOUNIKA 

53 1851 MEHAK ARYA 

54 1380 NIKITA SINGH 

55 1205 SATVIKI SANJAY 

56 1392 ZOYA RAZA 

57 226 ANEENA AJITH 

58 423 APRA MISHRA 

59 224 DEEPIKA BAIRWA 

60 567 DEVAPRIYA V KAMALA 

61 659 DIKSHA MALVIYA  

62 776 DIYA KIRTTANIA 

63 1457 ESHITA NIRWAN 

64 198 FARVANA A S 

65 1720 HEERA KE 

66 536 JAHNAVI CHOURASIA 

67 526 KANIKA DASAUNI 

68 546 MUSKAN NARWAL 
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69 371 NIDHI KANAUJIA 

70 786 POOJA RANI 

71 596 POONAM CHAUDHARY 

72 238 PRIYANSHI 

73 586 PRIYA GANGWAR 

74 1008 SAMREEN REYAZ 

75 598 SHIVANI SINGH 

76 788 SHUBHANGI GUPTA 

77 49 TANYA SOOD 

78 799 LAVANYA ANSHUMANINI SINGH 

79 793 SHRADDHA SUMAN SAHARIYAH 

80 1662 CHHAYA SHARMA 

81 778 MUKTA MITRA 

82 1214 NUPUR NARWAL 

83 1307 RAIMA ROY 

84 489 SAKHI TRIPATHI 

85 296 SHIVANGI BHARDWAJ 

86 549 SUSRUTHINA SUVRATHAN 

87 116 THUMLI MARTINA BENGBENG MONSANG 
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Part A.2 

 

Students undertaking project work/field work/internship beyond the Curriculum 

 

Programme: BA (Hons.) History 

 

Programme Name Duration Project work/Field Work/Internships 

 

1.B.A.Hons. 

III Year  

Vaishnavi 

Singh  

10 

December 

2019 – 21 

January 

2020 

Internship with NITI Aayog in the 

Tourism and Culture Vertical  
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Vaishnavi Singh  
Internship with NITI Aayog in the Tourism and Culture Vertical 


